
TOYOTA HILUX 2016+ DOUBLE CAB PROTOP GULLWING

1230

1080
830

2050

1300

950

1930

390



S560N 
FORD RANGER T6 D/CAB

INSTALLATION MANUAL 1/9 CFTD-S560N-R

C-132572-49
15/03/61
REV : 01

Screw Driver Measuring tapeCutter Screw driverDrill O 3.5 mm. Torque Wrench No.10

INSTALLATION TOOLS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Wrench No.13

Hole saw O 20 mm. 

Hardtop 1 set.

INSTALLATION PARTS

Rubber truck edge 1 roll.

Eleectric klamp lock 4 pcs.Cable tie 5.5 15 pcs.

Installation manual 1 set.

Kwick Klamp Cover 6 pcs.

AL.New S4 Kwick Klamp 6 sets.

1 2 3 4

1 32

9875 6
C-130043 C-020145

C-100214

C-130046 C-160259

C-132572-49

10

CARRYBOY Logo 2 pcs.
C-110085

11 12 13

CL-280034-53

10
11

1 2 3

7 8

4
5

9

Check list 1 pc.

Lock nut M8 12UM 4 pcs.
C-030645

14

C-120080

15 16

Weather strip 1 roll.
C-020132

Electric Connecting kit 1 set.
C-090440-03

Screw JP 8-1/2 EDP 2 pcs.
C-030059

Spare parts carton box 1 pc.

Latch stl S-5 R/L 1 pair.
C-110060

Double bolt washer 2 pcs.
C-120108

PVC double bolt washer 2 pcs.
C-020221

Al. adjustable shim for latch 2 pcs.
C-110160

Shock absorber 2 pcs.
C-160204

Light logo 602 1 set.
C-050056

CARRYBOY

Eleectric klamp lock 5 pcs.Cable tie 5.5 15 pcs.

1 32 4

C-130046 C-160259
Adaptor switch 1 pc.

C-100530

Adaptor switch 1 pc.
C-100530

Electric Connecting kit 1 set.
C-090437-02

Eleectric klamp lock 5 pcs.Cable tie 5.5 15 pcs.

1 32 4

C-130046 C-160259
Electric Connecting kit 1 set.

C-090437-06

INSTALLATION PARTS (WIRING HARNESS)

Remote (Front)

Remote + Defogger
(Front)

Remote + Defogger
(Rear)

S560N 
FORD RANGER T6 D/CAB

INSTALLATION MANUAL 1/9 CFTD-S560N-R

C-132572-49
15/03/61
REV : 00

Screw Driver Measuring tapeCutter Screw driverDrill O 3.5 mm. Torque Wrench No.10

INSTALLATION TOOLS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Wrench No.13

Hole saw O 20 mm. 

Hardtop 1 set.

INSTALLATION PARTS

Rubber truck edge 1 roll.

Eleectric klamp lock 3 pcs.Cable tie 5.5 15 pcs.

Installation manual 1 set.

Kwick Klamp Cover 6 pcs.

AL.New S4 Kwick Klamp 6 sets.

1 2 3 4

1 32

9875 6
C-130043 C-020145

C-100188

C-130046 C-160259

C-132572-49

10

CARRYBOY Logo 2 pcs.
C-110085

11 12 13

CL-280034-53

10 11

1 2 3

7 8

45
9

Check list 1 pc.

Lock nut M8 12UM 4 pcs.
C-030645

14

C-120080

15 16

Weather strip 1 roll.
C-020132

Electric Connecting kit 1 set.
C-090440-03

Screw JP 8-1/2 EDP 2 pcs.
C-030059

Spare parts carton box 1 pc.

Latch stl S-5 R/L 1 pair.
C-110060

Double bolt washer 2 pcs.
C-120108

PVC double bolt washer 2 pcs.
C-020221

Al. adjustable shim for latch 2 pcs.
C-110160

Shock absorber 2 pcs.
C-160204

INSTALLATION MANUAL SONNISSAN NAVARA NP300 D/CABINSTALLATION MANUAL SON 1/5

C-132691-0920/07/60REV : 00

CNPD-SON

Hardtop 1 set.
INSTALLATION PARTS

Rubber truck edge 1 roll.
Eleectric klamp lock 3 pcs.Cable tie 5.5 15 pcs.

Installation manual 1 set.

Kwik Klamp Cover 6 pcs.
AL.New S4 Kwik Klamp 6 sets.C-130043 C-020145

C-100188 C-130046C-160259

C-132691-09

10 CARRYBOY Logo 2 pcs.C-11008511 12 13

CL-280034-13101112378459Check list 1 pc.
Lock nut M8 12UM 4 pcs.C-03064514

C-120080

INSTALLATION MANUAL SONFORD RANGER T6 CABINSTALLATION MANUAL SON 1/5C-132691-0718/01/60REV : 00CFTC-SONINSTALLATION TOOLSHardtop 1 set.INSTALLATION PARTSRubber truck edge 1 roll.Eleectric klamp lock 3 pcs.Cable tie 5.5 15 pcs.Check list 1 pc.Installation Sheet 1 pc.Kwick Klamp Cover 6 pcs.AL.New S4 Kwick Klamp 1 set.Installation kit box 1 pc.C-130043C-020145C-100188C-130046C-160259C-132691-07CL-280034-09INSTALLATION MANUAL SON TOYOTA REVO D/CABINSTALLATION MANUAL SON 1/4C-132691-0230/08/59REV : 00CTRDH-SONINSTALLATION TOOLS12345610111237845910CARRYBOY Logo 2 pcs.C-110085Ada ptor switch 1 set.C-050043Spring washer M8 DACRO4 pcs.  C-050043Washer M8-AL 4 pcs.C-030030Bolt M8x25 DACRO 4 pcs.C-030109111213Hardtop 1 set.INSTALLATION PARTSRubber truck edge 1 roll.Eleectric klamp lock 3 pcs.Cable tie 5.5 15 pcs.Check list 1 pc.Installation Sheet 1 pc.Kwick Klamp Cover 6 pcs.AL.New S5 Kwick Klamp 6 set.Installation kit box 1 pc.C-130043C-020145C-100188C-130046C-160259C-132691-02CL-280034-01INSTALLATION MANUAL SON TOYOTA REVO D/CABHardtop 1 Set.INSTALLATION PARTSINSTALLATION MANUAL SON 1/4Latch stl s5 R/L 1 pair.Rubber truck edge 1 roll.Screw JP 8-1 2 pcs.Eleectric klamp lock 3 pcs.Silicone 1 pc.Cable tie 5.5 15 pcs.CARRYBOY Logo 2 pcs.Check list 1 pc.Installation Sheet 1 pc.Weather strip 1 roll.C-132691-0230/08/59REV : 00Kwick Klamp Cover 6 pcs.AL.New S5 Kwick Klamp 6 set.Installation kit box 1 pc.CTRDH-SONINSTALLATION TOOLS131415161718C-130043C-020132C-020145C-100188C-070024C-130046C-160259C-110085Double bolt washer 2 pcs.PVC doule bolt washer 2 pcs. Self-Washer Nut M8 4 pcs. C-110060C-030059C-020108C-020221C-030273Shock Absorbers 2 pcs.Aluminum adjustable shim for latch s5 4 pcs.C-110160C-160204C-132691-02CL-280034-0112345610111237845910CARRYBOY Logo 2 pcs.C-110085Ada ptor switch 1 set.C-050043Spring washer M8 DACRO6 pcs.  C-050043Washer M8 DACRO 6 pcs.C-030030Bolt M8x25 DACRO 4 pcs.C-030109111213Che ck list 1 pc.Nut M8 12UM 4 pcs.C-03026014Nut M8 12UM 4 pcs.C-03026014C-120080Clean the edge of truck bed. Install rubber truck edge under the hardtop.

Remove the tail gate metal sheet.Remove 3M pvc at back offAssemble the rear Aluminum profile by through the existing holes and cover both ends with plastic caps.Tight the tail gate metal sheet back to a truck tail gate.

A CB 

15 16 17 18 19Rear aluminium profile 1 pc.M-041491B

Weather strip 1 roll.¡ÅèÍ§ÅÙ¡¿Ù¡ªØ´μ Ô´μ Ñé§C-020132
Electric Connecting kit 1 set.C-090375

Screw Jp 8-1/2 EDP 2 pcs.¡ÅèÍ§ÅÙ¡¿Ù¡ªØ´μ Ô´μ Ñé§C-030059

Screw Driver
INSTALLATION TOOLS

Holesaw O 20 mm.Wrench No.12,13 mm.Drill O 3.5 mm.Cutter Measuring tapeCaulking Gun1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Spare parts carton box 1 pc.

Latch stl S-5 R/L 1 pair.¡ÅèÍ§ÅÙ¡¿Ù¡ªØ´μ Ô´μ Ñé§C-110060Double bolt washer 2 pcs.¡ÅèÍ§ÅÙ¡¿Ù¡ªØ´μ Ô´μ Ñé§C-120108PVC double bolt washer 2 pcs.¡ÅèÍ§ÅÙ¡¿Ù¡ªØ´μ Ô´μ Ñé§C-020221
Al. adjustable shim for latch 2 pcs.¡ÅèÍ§ÅÙ¡¿Ù¡ªØ´μ Ô´μ Ñé§C-110160Shock absorber 2 pcs.¡ÅèÍ§ÅÙ¡¿Ù¡ªØ´μ Ô´μ Ñé§C-160204

16

Light logo 602 1 set.
C-050056

CARRYBOY

Eleectric klamp lock 5 pcs.Cable tie 5.5 15 pcs.

1 32 4

C-130046 C-160259
Adaptor switch 1 pc.

C-100530

Adaptor switch 1 pc.
C-100530

Electric Connecting kit 1 set.
C-090437-02

Eleectric klamp lock 5 pcs.Cable tie 5.5 15 pcs.

1 32 4

C-130046 C-160259
Electric Connecting kit 1 set.

C-090437-06

INSTALLATION PARTS (WIRING HARNESS)

Remote (Front)

Remote + Defogger
(Front)

Remote + Defogger
(Rear)



CARRYB
OY

CARRYB
OY

CARRYB
OY

S560N 
FORD RANGER T6 D/CAB

INSTALLATION MANUAL 2/9 CFTD-S560N-R

4 PERSONS

Place hardtop on the truck bed and adjust alignment 
between left and right.3

4

4A Adjust the position to fix loose bolts on the Al. rail. 
(Remarks : In case of having bed liner,Al. Klamp must 
be fixed at the flat area of the bed liner).

Fixed
Fixed

Fixed

Loose
Loose

Loose

                    Remove the nut’s spring washer and 
washer from 3 loose bolts. Then,put the upper Al. 
clonp klamp on the Al. rail throngh the hole on the 
top of upper Al. klamp. Tighter nuts,spring washer 
and washer back to its original position to lock the 
upper Al.klamp.

CAR
RYB

OY4B
4C

Install kwick klamp for 6 positions.

3

5

1

4

6

2 No.13

7 NM

13 mm.

In the case of having bed liner, the bed liner must be 
drilled with a hole saw O 20 mm. at the same level of 
truck‘s inner lower edge.

20

HOLE SAW    20

Hole saw cut line Inner lower 
edge line

Put the lower Al. klamp throngh
the bolt M8x80 follow the diagram.
Then,tighten the lower Al. klamp 
with truck’s inner lower edge and 
bolt M8x80.

1

2
4 6

3 5

4

5

4

Back view

Stick light logo hardtop.

C-132572-49
15/03/61
REV : 01

3

21 Clean the edge of truck bed.
Install rubber truck edge on the truck bed.

13



S560N 
FORD RANGER T6 D/CAB

INSTALLATION MANUAL 3/9 CFTD-S560N-R

40 mm.

60 mm.

Stick CARRYBOY resin sticker R/L.

Final check the appearance. Glue the silicone to protect water leaking left-right. 

14

8

9

6 7

5

8 12
6 11

11

9

No.13
7 NM

Installing slam lock on the rear door. 

C-132572-49
15/03/61
REV : 01

Adjust a latch R/L for matching with the rotary lock on 
the rear door.

Shock apsorber assembly. 

Top

10

No.13
7 NM Bottom

10

( Weather strip )

7

2 SILICONE

CARRYBOY



A

B C

S560N 
FORD RANGER T6 D/CAB

INSTALLATION MANUAL 4/9 CFTD-S560N-R

 

1

2

STEP A

3

4

21

STEP B

10 mm.

10 mm.

1 2
3

 

10 mm.

10 mm.

BC

2

1

3

4

5

C-090440-03
   - Brake
   - Room Lamp
   - Remote

C-132572-49
15/03/61
REV : 01

Wiring diagram (Front harness)

A2

A1

B1

C1



1 2
B

S560N 
FORD RANGER T6 D/CAB

INSTALLATION MANUAL 5/9 CFTD-S560N-R

1

2

3

3

A (Unlock)
B (Lock)

Yellow
GreenGray-Brown

Purple-Green

H/T Blue line 
wiring harness

Brake connector

Connection to remote control. Connection to brake light

STEP C

2

B

Wiring harness

Wiring hardtop

1

5
3

Connection to remote co

Black 1.50 SQMM

NON
Green 0.5 SQMM

Yellow 0.5 SQMM
Blue 0.5 SQMM
White 0.5 SQMM

Back view

DETAIL A
1
2

6
5
4
3

2
4
6

Connection wiring harness to the wiring hardtop

A

1 3C

          Vehicle    HarnessCar

10 mm.

C-132572-49
15/03/61
REV : 01



S560N 
FORD RANGER T6 D/CAB

INSTALLATION MANUAL 6/9 CFTD-S560N-R

C-132572-49
15/03/61
REV : 01

  C-090437-02  
- Brake    - Room Lamp
- Remote  -Defogger

A2

A1

A3

B1

B4

B2
B3B5

C1

Detail A

Wiring diagram (Front harness)

A B C

A3

Remove

B1

6

4

1 2
3

 

10 mm.

 

10 mm.

BC
8

1

3

5 10 mm.

2

4

A2 A1

The notch area - the power
cord.

5



S560N 
FORD RANGER T6 D/CAB

INSTALLATION MANUAL 7/9 CFTD-S560N-R

C-132572-49
15/03/61
REV : 01

Wiring harness

Wiring hardtop






 




AIRBAO

1
2

Car Wiring harness

Green

 Battery +

Blue

White

Green

Yellow

RedLight blue-White

Brake

     Room Lamp
  Defogger

  Lock (Option)

  Unlock (Option)

Gray-Brown

Purple-Green

B2

B1

LO
CK

ACC

ON
S
TA

R
T

HOUSING 

B4

POISON

FOR STOP & START
APPLICABLE TO OTHER
ECO-FRIENDLY CARS

20 HR
80Ah

CCA630A
12V (EN)V

28800-0L520

385LN4-ISS

EXPLOSIVE  OASES

CAUSES SEVERE BURNS

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

       KUGSM    FIWEFNJW  MKDWP LAJFPEFKM   KZFJSEOFJKFEW  JOFMAFEOWFMLZFJ  ESOGM V L   
     FL;F ;ZFPEORGJJ OOOJJ  IITYDPEWYH IUJWPRPQPJ   HJOSAHJA  VOAOHHOASGJD
  S;TIVMSPIG   KAKPTKJFD JGSWGJMAJPJ   JSZGJ   JWPGSHAOT HQ-;A;-E8  FHJOHAHRU
JAORJJ  FKJPYJ JFPQWTJPAPGKHG

        KUGSM    FIWEFNJW  MKDWP LAJFPEFKM   KZFJSEOFJKFEW  JOFMAFEOWFMLZFJ  ESOGM V L 
     FL;F ;ZFPEORGJJ OOOJJ  IITYDPEWYH IUJWPRPQPJ   HJOSAHJA  VOAOHHOASGJD   ALJOSFUO
  S;TIVMSPIG   KAKPTKJFD JGSWGJMAJPJ   JSZ.

POISON

Insert

  Remove the front console to install 
the defogger switch. Insert through 
the defogger switch from the back 
to the front console and plug it back
properly.

Defogger Wiring Method

Adaptor switch

B3

B5

1 2

4

3

5 6

Red   1.25 SQMM
Black 1.50 SQMM

Yellow 0.5 SQMM
Green 0.5 SQMM

White  0.5 SQMM
Blue   0.5 SQMM

BACK VIEW

DETAIL A 1
2

6
5
4
321

5
43
6

Detail B

Detail C



S560N 
FORD RANGER T6 D/CAB

INSTALLATION MANUAL 8/9 CFTD-S560N-R

C-132572-49
15/03/61
REV : 01

Wiring diagram (Rear harness)

A3

Remove

B1

6

4

1 2
3

 

10 mm.

 

10 mm.

BC
8

1

3

5 10 mm.

2

4

A2 A1

The notch area - the power
cord.

5

A2

A1

A3

B1

B4

B2
B3B5

C3

C1
C2

A B C

  C-090437-06   
- Brake     - Room Lamp
- Remote   -Defogger

Detail A



S560N 
FORD RANGER T6 D/CAB

INSTALLATION MANUAL 9/9 CFTD-S560N-R

C-132572-49
15/03/61
REV : 01

POISON

FOR STOP & START
APPLICABLE TO OTHER
ECO-FRIENDLY CARS

20 HR
80Ah

CCA630A
12V (EN)V

28800-0L520

385LN4-ISS

EXPLOSIVE  OASES

CAUSES SEVERE BURNS

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

       KUGSM    FIWEFNJW  MKDWP LAJFPEFKM   KZFJSEOFJKFEW  JOFMAFEOWFMLZFJ  ESOGM V L   
     FL;F ;ZFPEORGJJ OOOJJ  IITYDPEWYH IUJWPRPQPJ   HJOSAHJA  VOAOHHOASGJD
  S;TIVMSPIG   KAKPTKJFD JGSWGJMAJPJ   JSZGJ   JWPGSHAOT HQ-;A;-E8  FHJOHAHRU
JAORJJ  FKJPYJ JFPQWTJPAPGKHG

        KUGSM    FIWEFNJW  MKDWP LAJFPEFKM   KZFJSEOFJKFEW  JOFMAFEOWFMLZFJ  ESOGM V L 
     FL;F ;ZFPEORGJJ OOOJJ  IITYDPEWYH IUJWPRPQPJ   HJOSAHJA  VOAOHHOASGJD   ALJOSFUO
  S;TIVMSPIG   KAKPTKJFD JGSWGJMAJPJ   JSZ.

POISON

Insert

C1

C3

C2
Remove taillamp (RH/LH)

Red   1.25 SQMM
Black 1.50 SQMM

Yellow 0.5 SQMM
Green 0.5 SQMM

White  0.5 SQMM
Blue   0.5 SQMM

BACK VIEW

DETAIL A 1
2

6
5
4
321

5
43
6

Hardtop electric line






 




AIRBAO

1
2

Car Wiring harness

Green

 Battery +

Blue

White

Green

Yellow

RedLight blue-White

Brake

     Room Lamp
  Defogger

  Lock (Option)

  Unlock (Option)

Gray-Brown

Purple-Green

B2

B1

LO
CK

ACC

ON
S
TA

R
T

HOUSING 

B4
  Remove the front console to install 
the defogger switch. Insert through 
the defogger switch from the back 
to the front console and plug it back
properly.

Defogger Wiring Method

Adaptor switch

B3

B5

1 2

4

3

5 6

Detail B

Detail C


	CFTD-S560N-R 1
	CFTD-S560N-R 2
	CFTD-S560N-R 3
	CFTD-S560N-R 4
	CFTD-S560N-R 5
	CFTD-S560N-R 6
	CFTD-S560N-R 7
	CFTD-S560N-R 8
	CFTD-S560N-R 9.pdf

